
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N
ALONG W LINE OF SEC 1205.29 FT
FOR POB, CONT N 164.26 FT, E

JENKINS JONATHAN R
330 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-005
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GRANTEE:

JULI A MARCUS

JONATHAN R JENKINS

1205/2658 12/03/2010 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID T VERDI

JULI A MARCUS
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SALE:3:1: DIDN'T GET CHANGED TO BAILEY UNTIL NOV '

SALE:1:1: 0.54 AC & HOUSE

2019HX Base Yr

330 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,215 111.8700 125.29 277,517 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1799

BAS 1,799 100 1,799 146,508

FEP 340 80 272 22,151

FOP 28 30 8 651

FOP 156 30 47 3,828

FSP 140 40 56 4,560

FST 60 55 33 2,688

2,523 2,215 180,386

BAS= W10 S9 W9 FSP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14 S25 E23 S6 E4 FOP=
E26 N6 W26 S6$ N6 E26 N33 FOP= E4 N7 W4 S7$ N10 FEP= N20 W20
S8 FST= S12 E5 N12 W5$ E5 S12 E15$ W20 S9$ .
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,860.00 UT 2.00 2.00 90 1993 1993 3 90 3,348

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 64.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 640

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 11,400.00 11,400.00 100 2024 2023 100 11,400

17,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.46 15,000.00 21,900.00 11,826


